Breakfast

Smashed Avo on Toast (vec)
Raisin Toast with Butter (vec)
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Bacon & Egg Muffin with Cheese
Banana Bread (vec)

Good Shepherd Middle and Senior School Menu

$4.00
$2.50
$5.50
$5.50
$3.00

Salad
Salad Box — Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot (vec)
Add Beetroot
Add Hardboiled Egg
Add Roast Chicken
Add Ham

$7.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.20
$1.20


http://www.flexischools.com.au/

